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
heated and insulated. wonderful. Martha Summers*. 01-208-30

IT'S WORTH A
LOOK
3 bedroom bungalow
within walking distance
of school & shopping
Most windows updat-

ed, central air conditioning, large lot, parking for 3 cars.
Asking $174,000. Ask for Doug** & Dianne** Panricu

NOT MANY AROUND
$174,900

Quiet court location, close

to all amenities. Beautiful

new Kkitchen, ceramics, all

hardwood floors on main

el level, extra large fenced

yard, Cr‘mr cent. vac, separate entrance for inlaw poten-
tial. Call Mary* or Tony*. 01-240-30

28| PARK LIKE
: MINUTES
_ FROM
- ' G'TOWN
Beautifully maintained 3 bedroom ralsecl bungalow with
family room, 4th bdrm & bath on lower level. Two fire-
places, 2 walkuuts ample parking for several cars.
Gorgeous 2-3/4 acre mpen*,f with pond. Call for appoint-
ment with Carol Mc ay”. 01-131-31

GLEN
WILLIAMS

f‘. 11 ACRES

$599,000

Super property with M1 and residential zoning.
Sunfilled spacious bungalow w/attached gar. + 36 x 26
gar + 32 x 24 gar + 45 x 24 shop w/heat/hydro, sepa-
rate entrance, storage facilities. POTENTIAL! Call
Martha Summers* today. 01-232-30

88 ACRES VACANT LAND HALTON HILLS -Fabulous par- AN EXCLUSIVE ADDRESS - Only one unitfor GLEN WILLIAMS BUILDING LOT - Located

i LOT - Located on a THE SPRUCE-Now that’s a bungalow! 2,500 - lirapctnln sy A
% 5 - 3 ' _ cel of land on pa road with rolling hills and pasture, . ici ita - : : :
Is. 1.29 acre backing sq. ft. of master craftsmanship by Rydon weodis aodd s Créek’ suridian i Bl s sale - exquisite corner suite - Southwest expo- on quiet crescent in much sought after village

yruce Trails. Priced to Features raised ceilings, gourmet island tusild your dream home or farm. Eabuloue 8nd one of the few . SUTe overlooking ravine and conservation. This setting. Town serviced. Excellent opportunity.

)d* or Dinah*. kitchen and triple garage on one acre. |uqer parcels available. $479,000. Martha Summers®. won't last. Call Elizabeth Doell* for your priced at $135,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
01-107-VL $399,999. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*. 01-162-VL _appointment to view! 01-266-19




